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City of Azusa Annexations
NO TYPE NAME SEC_OF_STATE CNTY_RECORDER ANNEX_AREA 

(Sq.Mi.)
TOTAL_AREA 

(Sq.Mi.)
1 A ORG. LIMITS AS INCORPORATED 12/17/1898  
2 A UNINHABITED TERRITORY 2/20/1918  4.130 4.130
3 A AMERICAN CYANAMID CO. 8/25/1952  0.030 4.160
4 A POR OF LOT 88 SUB NO 2 8/28/1953  0.013 4.173
5 A NORTHERLY ANNEX. NO. 6 7/7/1955  0.033 4.206
6 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 4 7/21/1955  0.001 4.207
7 A ELY. ANNEX. NO. 5 8/5/1955  0.233 4.440
8 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 10 1/3/1956  0.156 4.596
9 A SOUTHERLY ANNEX. NO. 7 3/22/1956  0.026 4.622

10 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 11 8/3/1956  0.018 4.640
11 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 12 9/6/1956  0.004 4.644
12 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 16 11/26/1956  0.005 4.649
13 A NLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 15 11/15/1956  2.073 6.722
14 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 23 8/2/1957  0.012 6.734
15 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 25 11/8/1957  0.000 6.734
16 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 26 11/8/1957  0.032 6.766
17 A SLY ANNEX. DIST. NO. 27 2/24/1958  0.010 6.776
18 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 28 2/24/1958  0.007 6.783
19 D DETACH (ANNEX. NO. 1) 2/17/1958  -0.107 6.676
20 D DETACH (ANNEX. NO. 3) 2/17/1958  -0.094 6.582
21 A TERR. OWNED BY G.U.S.D. 5/19/1958 6/2/1958 0.031 6.613
22 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 30 7/18/1958  0.001 6.614
23 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 31 11/24/1958  0.017 6.631
24 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 22 2/9/1959  0.001 6.632
25 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 33 4/17/1959  0.025 6.657
26 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 35 5/25/1959  0.007 6.664
27 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 34 6/23/1959  0.014 6.678
28 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 32 8/28/1959  0.068 6.746
29 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 37 5/24/1960  0.025 6.771
30 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 38 8/19/1960  0.040 6.811
31 A NLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 36 12/23/1960  0.049 6.860
32 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 39 2/6/1961  0.026 6.886
33 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 40 3/30/1961  0.035 6.921
34 D DETACH (ANNEX. NO. 4) 10/13/1961 10/30/1961 -0.002 6.919
35 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 42 12/4/1961 11/8/1961 0.000 6.919
36 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 43 5/7/1962 5/7/1962 0.007 6.926
37 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 44 5/21/1962 5/18/1962 0.035 6.961
38 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 45 8/3/1962 7/24/1962 0.071 7.032
39 A BOUNDARY RELOCATION 9/13/1962 10/16/1962 0.001 7.033
40 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 41 3/7/1963 3/13/1963 0.015 7.048
41 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 46 4/12/1963 4/22/1963 0.016 7.064
42 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 47 5/17/1963 5/29/1963 0.009 7.073
43 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 49 6/26/1963 7/2/1963 0.032 7.105
44 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 48 7/18/1963 7/24/1963 0.001 7.106
45 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. 50 12/20/1963 12/27/1963 0.022 7.128
46 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 53 12/20/1963 12/27/1963 0.001 7.129
47 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 54 3/18/1964 3/24/1964 0.044 7.173
48 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 57  6/24/1964 0.036 7.209
49 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 58  6/24/1964 0.008 7.217
50 A NLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 60  6/24/1964 0.019 7.236
51 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 52  6/26/1964 0.024 7.260
52 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 55  8/11/1964 0.057 7.317
53 D DETACH (ANNEX. NO. 5)  3/29/1965 -0.002 7.315
54 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 64  10/15/1965 0.002 7.317
55 D DETACH (ANNEX. NO. 6)  8/2/1966 -0.001 7.316
56 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 69 6/24/1968 7/1/1968 0.005 7.321
57 A NLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 68 7/3/1968 7/16/1968 0.066 7.387
58 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 70 11/22/1968 11/26/1968 0.005 7.392
59 A ELY. ANNEX. NO. 71 9/4/1969 9/29/1969 0.039 7.431
60 A NLY. ANNEX. NO. 67 11/6/1969 12/5/1969 0.025 7.456
61 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 73 10/18/1972 11/6/1972 0.025 7.481
62 A NLY ANNEX. DIST. 72 4/4/1973 4/18/1973 0.002 7.483
63 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 74 5/17/1973 6/6/1973 0.019 7.502
64 A NLY ANNEX. DIST. NO. 75 1/4/1974 1/22/1974 0.047 7.549
65 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 76 10/3/1974 10/10/1974 0.010 7.559
66 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 77 12/30/1974 1/8/1975 0.019 7.578
67 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 78 6/6/1975 6/19/1975 0.042 7.620
68 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 79 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 0.020 7.640
69 A WLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 80  1/9/1979 0.069 7.709
70 D DETACH (M.R.78-1 PCL. A)  1/16/1979 -0.027 7.682
71 A MUN. REORG. 78-1 PCL. B  1/16/1979 0.001 7.683
72 D DETACH (M.R.78-1 PCL. C)  1/16/1979 -0.002 7.681
73 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 81  5/11/1981 0.003 7.684
74 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 83  5/20/1982 0.005 7.689
75 A NLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 82  7/21/1982 0.948 8.637
76 A ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 85  9/12/1983 0.093 8.730
77 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 86  4/27/1984 0.034 8.764
78 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. N0. 88  5/29/1985 0.039 8.803
79 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 87  7/9/1985 0.025 8.828
80 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 92  3/26/1987 0.002 8.830
81 A SLY. ANNEX. DIST. NO. 96  6/13/1996 0.005 8.835
82 A ANNEX.NO. 00-C7(Mt Cove)  7/17/2002 0.121 8.956
83 A ANNEX. NO. 2003-05  8/30/2004 0.660 9.616
84 A ANNEX. NO.2005-44  10/8/2008 0.009 9.625
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